
Circular 

Ref. No.BBPSMN/21-22/05        Date: 02/06/2021 

Dear Parent 

Formal assessment plays an extremely important role in the learning process. It also creates a sense of 

competition which pushes the limit of a student’s ability to do more and of course the best. Keeping the same 

spirit, Periodic Assessments have been scheduled in the month of July. 

(A)  Note the following: 

 School will resume from 1st July(Thursday)2021 after summer break. 

 Periodic Tests for the classes I-V are scheduled from 12th July 2021 to 16th July 2021. 

 Revised syllabus for the Periodic tests has been shared. 

 Maximum Marks (PT I)            - 40 

 Duration (PT I)                             - 1hr 20 Min 

 Timings         -8:45 AM to10:05 AM  

 PTM (Result of PT I)                               - 31/07/2021 
PERIODIC ASSESSMENT I - 2021-22 

Date Day I II III IV V 

12th July Monday English Hindi Math S.Science G.Science 

13th July Tuesday Hindi English Hindi English Hindi 

14th July Wednesday EVS Math English Hindi English 

15th July Thursday Math EVS EVS Math S.Science 

16th July Friday ****** ****** ******* G.Science Math 

MOCK TEST 

“Practice Puts brains in your muscles” 
Mock tests have been planned to give students practice beforehand and to make them acquainted with 

the blue print of the assessments. 

(B) Note the following: 

 Mock tests for the classes I-V are scheduled from 5th July 2021 to 9th July 2021. 

 Maximum Marks    -20 

 Duration      - 40 Min 

 Timings     - 12: 40 PM to 1: 20 PM 

                                                         MOCK TEST - 2021-22 
Date Day I II III IV V 

5th July Monday Math EVS EVS G.Science Math 

6th July Tuesday EVS Math English Math S.Science 

7th July Wednesday Hindi English Hindi Hindi English 

8th July Thursday English Hindi Math English Hindi 

9th July Friday ****** ****** ******* S.Science G.Science 

Thanks & Regards 

 

Harsh Kumar 

(Principal) 


